

Bandhan Bank Limited

Head Office: Floors 12-14, Adventz Infinity@5, BN 5, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700091 CIN: L67190WB2014PLC204622 | Phone: +91 33 6609 0909, 4045 6456 | Fax: +91 33 6609 0502 Email: companysecretary@bandhanbank.com | Website: www.bandhanbank.com

Ref. No.: BBL/445/2023-24

December 13, 2023

BSE Limited

Dept. of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 541153

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Listing Department Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400051

NSE Symbol: BANDHANBNK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate of Bandhan Bank Limited (the 'Bank') – the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI LODR')

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR, we enclose a copy of letter received from KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Bank, regarding loss of share certificate.

You are requested to take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Bandhan Bank Limited

Indranil Banerjee Company Secretary

Encl.: As above



BANDHAN BANI(LTD FLOORS r.2-14 ADVENTZ TNFTNTTY(@5 BN 5,SECTOR V,SALT I AKF CITY KOLKATA 70009 1

DEC 13, 2023

Kind Attn- Mr. Indranill Banerjee, Company Secretary

Dear Sir,

Unit: Bandhan Bank Ltd

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate intimation

We are in receipt of information from the below mentioned shareholder regarding loss of share certificate. Request you to inform the same to the Stock Exchanges concerned

				BANK LIMITED				
	State	ement of Indemnities	& Affidavits rec	eived for issue of D	uplicate Share Ce	rtificates		
DT:13/12/2023	LOT No 11						Sec	
Sr.no	Folio No	Name/Joint Names	Share Certficates			-5	Code	Pan No
31.110	7 0110 110		Certificate	Distinctive		No.Of	100 10	P. 1.
			No(s)	From	То	Shares		
		VEENA BOMB	1094614	1607952626	1607953477	852	EQT	AIPPB3075M
1	BAN1168102							
	BAN1168991	SANJAY BANERJEE	1095503	1609799511	1609800646	1136	EQT	ADXPB5411C
2	DAIN1100331	ARINDAM BANERJEE	3,6					ABZPB3337R

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

FOR KEIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RAM DAS Sr.Manager

KFin Technologies Limited (

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)